

Schools Forum Membership 2023
	LA Maintained: School Members

	
	Mainstream (3)

	Chair of Governors 
Chair of Schools Forum
	Allison Coleman, The Federation of Fairfield Infant and Colneis Junior School 
Allison.Coleman@suffolk.gov.uk

	Governor 
Vice Chair of Schools Forum
	Robert Lenko, Thurston Community College
govrlenko@thurstoncollege.org 

	Headteacher
	Rowena Mackie, Northgate High School 
R_M@northgate.suffolk.sch.uk 

	

	
	Special School (1)

	Headteacher
	Lizzi Murphy, Hillside Special School
head@hillside.suffolk.sch.uk 

	

	
	Nursery School (1)

	Headteacher
	Ruth Coleman, Highfield Nursery School & Children’s Centre
ruth.coleman@highfield.suffolk.sch.uk 

	

	
	Alternative Provision (1)

	Chair of the Management Committee
	Karen Lodge, Horizon School (Pupil Referral Unit)
Karen.Lodge@horizonschool.org.uk 

	

	Academy Members

	
	Academies

	
	Mainstream (academies including Free Schools, UTC’s and Studio Schools) (9)

	Director of Education (Primary)

	Darren Woodward, Unity Schools Partnership
dwoodward@unitysp.co.uk 

	Chief Executive Officer
	Daniel Jones, Children’s Endeavour Trust
CEO@CETrust.org.uk 

	Chief Executive Officer
	Andrew Berry, Tilian Partnership 
aberry@tilian.org.uk 

	Chief Executive Officer 
	Angelo Goduti, East Anglian Schools’ Trust
agoduti@eastanglianschoolstrust.co.uk 

	Headteacher
	Paul Fykin, Rushmere Hall Primary School
P.fykin@rushmerehall.org.uk

	Headteacher
	Wendy James, Sidegate Primary School
wendy.james@sidegate.net

	Chief Finance Officer
	Jennifer Hunwicke, Orwell MAT
j.hunwicke@omat.org.uk 

	Chief Financial Officer
	Steven Dewing, Sapientia Education Trust
s.dewing@setrust.co.uk 

	
	Vacancy




	


	
	Special academies including free schools (1)

	Chief Finance and Operations Officer
	Sue Prickett, Special Educational Needs and Disabilities Academy Trust
sue.prickett@sendat.academy 

	


	
	Alternative Provision Academies (including free schools) (1)

	Chief Executive Officer
	Angela Ransby, Raedwald Trust
aransby@raedwaldtrust.org



	Non School Members

	
	Non School (4)

	16-19 Provider Mandatory (1)

	Colin Shaw, (Principal of Sixth Form Provision) West Suffolk College
colin.shaw@wsc.ac.uk 

	Early Years Private, Voluntary and independent provider Mandatory (1)
	Amanda Havers, (Joint Owner) Tiddlywinks Nursery 
office.tiddlywinksnursery@gmail.com

	Diocesan representative (Anglican) Discretionary (1)
	Vacancy

	Diocesan representative (Roman Catholic) Discretionary (1)
	Maria Kemble, (Executive Headteacher) St Edmund's RC Primary School
Head@st-edmunds.suffolk.sch.uk

	Early Years Private, Voluntary and independent provider Discretionary (1)
	Pat Chapman, (Manager/Lead Practitioner) Bacton Under Fives
bactonunderfives@btconnect.com

	

	
	Local Authority

	Cabinet Member for Education, SEND and Skills
	Councillor Rachel Hood
Rachel.Hood@suffolk.gov.uk 

	Corporate Director for Children and Young People 
	Allan Cadzow
Allan.Cadzow@suffolk.gov.uk

	Deputy Cabinet Member for Education
	Councillor Chris Chambers
Chris.Chambers@suffolk.gov.uk

	Assistant Director Education, Skills and Learning
	Adrian Orr
Adrian.Orr@suffolk.gov.uk 

	CYP Strategic Finance Lead
	Sonya Harban
Sonya.Harban@suffolk.gov.uk 

	Senior Finance Accountant - CYP
	Michael Quinton
Michael.Quinton@suffolk.gov.uk 

	Directorate Management Team Administrative Support
	Teresa Spilling
Teresa.Spilling@suffolk.gov.uk   
Barbara Barraclough
Barbara.Barraclough@suffolk.gov.uk 






